
Name Date 
Lesson 16 

R E A D E R ’ S  N O T E B O O K  

Lunch Money 
Spelling: 

Words with -ed or -ing 
Proofreading for Spelling 
Find the misspelled words and circle them. Write them correctly on 
the lines below. 

Dear Aunt Lenore, 

I’m reviewing whether or not my behavior needs to improve. 

Maybe you can help me decide. Here are some good things I 

did last week: answred 11 out of 12 questions correctly when 

we were quized in math; skimed bugs from the backyard pool; 

totalled earnings of $25 from mowing lawns; kept the yarn ball 

away from the cat while Grandma was nitting; and put carpetting 

in the doghouse so Fang won’t keep sufforing from splinters. I 

think that’s pretty good! 

There are also some things that weren’t so good. I had to be 

asked by the teacher to stop chating during class; took pleasure 

in bothoring my little brother; skrubbed the paint off the porch 

steps; and stood by while Fang wipped Grandma’s flowers with 

his wagging tail. I haven’t been too upseting, have I? 

Love, 

Sammy 

Spelling Words 

1. scrubbed 
2. listening 
3. stunned 

4. knitting 
5. carpeting 
6. wandered 
7. gathering 

8. beginning 
9. skimmed 

10. chatting 
11. shrugged 

12. bothering 
13. whipped 
14. quizzed 

15. suffering 
16. scanned 
17. ordered 
18. totaled 

19. answered 
20. upsetting 

Challenge 
compelling 
deposited 

occurred 
threatening 
canceled 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
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